DOUBLE ECCENTRIC
BUTTERFLY VALVE
Series a Lip-Seat Design / DA1712-02
FLOW-BV- API 609B -0521
Tel: (+5411) 4278-3000 / E-mail: VENTAS@ESFEROMATIC.COM.AR / WWW.ESFEROMATIC.COM.AR
Mariposas Concéntricas
Válvula Mariposa Asiento elástico, CB
COMPANY PROFILE

A Series-
High performance butterfly valve series A © 2017 Sinopival. All Right Reserved
FIGURE NUMBER CHART-HOW TO ORDER
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
VALVE TYPE CONNETION
STANDARD END TYPE PRESSURE BODY
MATERIAL
STEM
MATERIAL
DISC
MATERIAL
SEAT
MATERIAL
OPERATOR
TYPE SIZE IN DN
D A 8 150 - 20 17 36 TT - L 150
DA8150-201736TT-L150
1
D Standard type
DF Fire safe type
2
A
D
E EU-European Union Standard
C
3
8 Wafer
5 Lug
Flanged
PRESSURE
150
300
010 DIN PN10
020 DIN PN20
025 DIN PN25
050 DIN PN50
100 DIN PN100
10K
20K
30K
5
20
23
LC2
28
88 Hastelloy
Monel
55 Duplex Stainless Steel
Inconel
90 Titanium
STEM MATERIAL
17
29 XM-19
K-Monel
88 Hastelloy
Monel
55 Duplex Stainless Steel
Inconel
90 Titanium
7 DISC MATERIAL
20
23
LC2
28
88 Hastelloy
Monel
55 Duplex Stainless Steel
Inconel
90 Titanium
8 SEAT MATERIAL
TT PTFE
MT RPTFE
PL PPL